ScopeMeter® 190C/190 Series
and ScopeMeter® 123
Technical Data
ScopeMeter 190C and 190
Series: Speed, performance
and analysis power
For demanding applications, the
ScopeMeter 190C and 190 Series

accessories, the FlukeView ScopeMeter Software for
Windows and the PM9080 interface cable
Ordering Information
FLK-123 Fluke Industrial ScopeMeter
FLK-123/S Fluke Industrial Scopemeter with SCC120 kit
FLK-192 Fluke 192 ScopeMeter (60 MHz)
FLK-192/S Fluke 192 ScopeMeter (60 MHz) with SCC190 kit
FLUKE-196C Fluke 196C Color ScopeMeter (100 MHz)
FLUKE-196C/S Fluke 196C Color ScopeMeter (100 MHz) with SCC190 kit
FLK-196 Fluke 196 ScopeMeter (100 MHz)
FLK-196/S Fluke 196 ScopeMeter (100 MHz) with SCC190 kit
FLUKE-199C Fluke 199C Color ScopeMeter (200 MHz)
FLUKE-199C/S Fluke 199C Color ScopeMeter (200 MHz) with SCC190 kit
FLUKE-199 Fluke 199 ScopeMeter (200 MHz)
FLUKE-199/S Fluke 199 ScopeMeter (200 MHz) with SCC190 kit